ARCHITECTURAL
GRATES + DRAINS
Product Guide
2015+
Contents
Product Selection Process	 PAGE  1
Product Selector	 PAGE  2–3
Products

Product Selection Process
Choosing your Stormtech Drainage Product
Page 1
PS
Punched Slot
RANGE
- WIDTH -
MODULAR KITS MADE TO LENGTH
- CUSTOM OUTLET -
FIXED-LENGTH
- CENTRE OUTLET -
uPVC Channel
Stainless Steel
Channel
All Stainless Steel All Stainless Steel
38mm 38PSG40
PAGE 42
38PSi40MTL
PAGE 42
65mm
65PSG25
PAGE 34
65PSi25
PAGE 34
65PSi25MTL
PAGE 33
65PSiCO25
PAGE 33
65PSG40
PAGE 36
65PSi40
PAGE 35
65PSi40MTL
PAGE 35
100mm 100PSG20
PAGE 16
100PSi20
PAGE 16
100PSiCO20
PAGE 15
PH
Punched Hole
38mm 38PHG40
PAGE 43
38PHi40MTL
PAGE 43
65mm

with Centre Outlet
Length of Kit or Finished Unit
MTL100 AR 1000COi 20
AR
Architectural
RANGE
- WIDTH -
MODULAR KITS MADE TO LENGTH
- CUSTOM OUTLET -
FIXED-LENGTH
- CENTRE OUTLET -
uPVC Channel
Stainless Steel
Channel
All Stainless Steel All Stainless Steel
38mm 38ARG40
PAGE 41
38ARi40MTL
PAGE 41
65mm

PAGE 31
65MNDi25
PAGE 30
65MNDi25MTL
PAGE 29
65MNDiCO25
PAGE  29
65MNDGP25
PAGE 32
65MNDiP25
PAGE 31
65MNDiP25MTL
PAGE 29
65MNDiCOP25
PAGE 30
100mm 100MNDG20
PAGE 13
100MNDi20
PAGE 12
100MNDi20MTL

65mm
65TRG25
PAGE 22
65TRi25
PAGE 22
65TRi25MTL
PAGE 21
65TRiCO25
PAGE 21
65TRG40
PAGE 24
65TRi40
PAGE 23
65TRi40MTL
PAGE 23
100mm 100TRG20
PAGE 8
100TRi20
PAGE 8
100TRi20MTL

- up to -
100ARi20-0900 900mm
100ARi20-1000 1000mm
100ARi20-1200 1200mm
100ARi20-1500 1500mm
100ARi20-1800 1800mm
100ARi20-1900 1900mm
100ARi20-2000 2000mm
100ARi20-2100 2100mm
Modular kit
100ARi20
All Stainless Steel
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN50 / DN80
Product Length
- up to -
100ARG20-2200 2200mm
100ARG20-2400 2400mm
100ARG20-2500 2500mm
100ARG20-2700 2700mm
100ARG20-2800 2800mm
100ARG20-2900 2900mm
100ARG20-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
100ARG20-0900 900mm
100ARG20-1000 1000mm
100ARG20-1200 1200mm
100ARG20-1500 1500mm
100ARG20-1800 1800mm
100ARG20-1900 1900mm
100ARG20-2000 2000mm
100ARG20-2100 2100mm
100ARG20
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50 / DN80 / DN100
Modular kit
106mm
23mm
105mm
23.5mm
Product Length
- up to -
100ARG30-2200 2200mm
100ARG30-2400 2400mm
100ARG30-2500 2500mm
100ARG30-2700 2700mm
100ARG30-2800 2800mm
100ARG30-2900 2900mm
100ARG30-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
100ARG30-0900 900mm
100ARG30-1000 1000mm
100ARG30-1200 1200mm
100ARG30-1500 1500mm
100ARG30-1800 1800mm
100ARG30-1900 1900mm
100ARG30-2000 2000mm
100ARG30-2100 2100mm
100 Range
Modular kit
100ARG30
uPVC Channel + Fittings

100TRiCO20-1200 1200mm
100TRiCO20-1500 2200mm
Product Length
100TRiCO20-0900 900mm
100TRiCO20-1000 1000mm
100TRiCO20
All Stainless Steel
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN80
Fixed-Length unit
105mm
23.5mm
100 Range
Page 8
Product Length
- up to -
100TRG20-2200 2200mm
100TRG20-2400 2400mm
100TRG20-2500 2500mm
100TRG20-2700 2700mm
100TRG20-2800 2800mm
100TRG20-2900 2900mm
100TRG20-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
100TRG20-0900 900mm
100TRG20-1000 1000mm
100TRG20-1200 1200mm
100TRG20-1500 1500mm
100TRG20-1800 1800mm
100TRG20-1900 1900mm
100TRG20-2000 2000mm
100TRG20-2100 2100mm
100TRG20
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50 / DN80 / DN100
Modular kit

Fixed-Length unit
Modular Kits  	 Lengths over 3000mm available on request.
Please
specify
colour
with
order
105mm
23.5mm
105mm
23.5mm
100 Range
Page 13
Product Length
- up to -
100MNDG20-2200 2200mm
100MNDG20-2400 2400mm
100MNDG20-2500 2500mm
100MNDG20-2700 2700mm
100MNDG20-2800 2800mm
100MNDG20-2900 2900mm
100MNDG20-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
100MNDG20-0900 900mm
100MNDG20-1000 1000mm
100MNDG20-1200 1200mm
100MNDG20-1500 1500mm
100MNDG20-1800 1800mm
100MNDG20-1900 1900mm
100MNDG20-2000 2000mm
100MNDG20-2100 2100mm
100MNDG20
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Colour: Stainless Steel
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50 / DN80 / DN100

Outlet Suits Pipe: DN50 / DN80
Modular kit
Please
specify
colour
with
order
105mm
23.5mm
106mm
23mm
100 Range
Page 14
Product Length
- up to -
100MNDGP20-2200 2200mm
100MNDGP20-2400 2400mm
100MNDGP20-2500 2500mm
100MNDGP20-2700 2700mm
100MNDGP20-2800 2800mm
100MNDGP20-2900 2900mm
100MNDGP20-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
100MNDGP20-0900 900mm
100MNDGP20-1000 1000mm
100MNDGP20-1200 1200mm
100MNDGP20-1500 1500mm
100MNDGP20-1800 1800mm
100MNDGP20-1900 1900mm
100MNDGP20-2000 2000mm
100MNDGP20-2100 2100mm
100MNDGP20
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Colour: Black / White / Blue / Brass
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50 / DN80 / DN100

100PSiCO20-1200 1200mm
100PSiCO20-1500 1500mm
Product Length
100PSiCO20-0900 900mm
100PSiCO20-1000 1000mm
100PSiCO20
All Stainless Steel
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN80
Fixed-Length unit
105mm
23.5mm
100 Range
Page 16
Product Length
- up to -
100PSG20-2200 2200mm
100PSG20-2400 2400mm
100PSG20-2500 2500mm
100PSG20-2700 2700mm
100PSG20-2800 2800mm
100PSG20-2900 2900mm
100PSG20-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
100PSG20-0900 900mm
100PSG20-1000 1000mm
100PSG20-1200 1200mm
100PSG20-1500 1500mm
100PSG20-1800 1800mm
100PSG20-1900 1900mm
100PSG20-2000 2000mm
100PSG20-2100 2100mm
100PSG20
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50 / DN80 / DN100
Modular kit

105mm
23.5mm
106mm
23mm
65 Range
Page 17
Product Width x Depth
65ARi25MTL 74mm x 27mm
Made-to-Length
All stainless steel drainage unit made to specified
length with specified outlet position.
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50 / DN65
65AR25
The 65AR25 is our original premium architectural
grate and features a 2mm wire/2.5mm gap.
Manufactured from 316 marine grade the 65AR25 is 65mm wide
and 25mm deep.
316
grade
Fixed-Length Units
Available
Grate Styles
AR TR MND PS Ti TRTi
Product Length
65ARiCO25-1200 1200mm
65ARiCO25-1500 1500mm
Product Length
65ARiCO25-0900 900mm
65ARiCO25-1000 1000mm
65ARiCO25
All Stainless Steel
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN50
Fixed-Length unit
72mm
28mm
65 Range
Page 18
Product Length
- up to -
65ARG25-2100 2100mm
65ARG25-2200 2200mm
65ARG25-2400 2400mm
65ARG25-2500 2500mm
65ARG25-2700 2700mm
65ARG25-2800 2800mm
65ARG25-2900 2900mm
65ARG25-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
65ARG25-0750 750mm
65ARG25-0900 900mm
65ARG25-1000 1000mm
65ARG25-1200 1200mm
65ARG25-1500 1500mm
65ARG25-1800 1800mm
65ARG25-1900 1900mm
65ARG25-2000 2000mm
65ARG25
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50
Modular kit

65ARi40-2100 2100mm
65ARi40
All Stainless Steel
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN50
Modular kit
Product Width x Depth
65ARi40MTL 74mm x 42mm
Made-to-Length
All stainless steel drainage unit made to specified
length with specified outlet position.
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50 / DN65
65AR40
The 65AR40 is our original premium style
architectural grate design and features
a 2mm wire/2.5mm gap.
Manufactured from 316 marine grade the 65AR40 is 65mm wide
and 40mm deep.
316
grade
Modular Kits  	 Lengths over 3000mm available on request.
72mm
43mm
65 Range
Page 20
Product Length
- up to -
65ARG40-2200 2200mm
65ARG40-2400 2400mm
65ARG40-2500 2500mm
65ARG40-2700 2700mm
65ARG40-2800 2800mm
65ARG40-2900 2900mm
65ARG40-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
65ARG40-0900 900mm
65ARG40-1000 1000mm
65ARG40-1200 1200mm
65ARG40-1500 1500mm
65ARG40-1800 1800mm
65ARG40-1900 1900mm
65ARG40-2000 2000mm
65ARG40-2100 2100mm
65ARG40
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50
Modular kit
74.2mm
42.4mm
65 Range
Page 21
Product Width x Depth
65TRi25MTL 74mm x 27mm
Made-to-Length
All stainless steel drainage unit made to specified
length with specified outlet position.
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50 / DN65
Note: 304 grade stainless steel available on application.
65TR25
The 65TR25 is a standard grate design featuring
a 3mm wire/5mm gap.
Manufactured from 316 marine grade the 65TR25 is 65mm wide
and 25mm deep.
316
grade
Fixed-Length Units
Available
Grate Styles
AR TR MND PHPSTi TRTi
Product Length
65TRiCO25-1200 1200mm
65TRiCO25-1500 1500mm
Product Length
65TRiCO25-0900 900mm
65TRiCO25-1000 1000mm
65TRiCO25
All Stainless Steel
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN50
Fixed-Length unit
72mm
28mm
65 Range
Page 22
Product Length
- up to -
65TRG25-2200 2200mm
65TRG25-2400 2400mm
65TRG25-2500 2500mm
65TRG25-2700 2700mm
65TRG25-2800 2800mm
65TRG25-2900 2900mm
65TRG25-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
65TRG25-0900 900mm
65TRG25-1000 1000mm
65TRG25-1200 1200mm
65TRG25-1500 1500mm
65TRG25-1800 1800mm
65TRG25-1900 1900mm
65TRG25-2000 2000mm
65TRG25-2100 2100mm
65TRG25
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50
Modular kit

65TRi40-2000 2000mm
65TRi40-2100 2100mm
65TRi40
All Stainless Steel
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN50
Modular kit
Product Width x Depth
65TRi40MTL 74mm x 27mm
Made-to-Length
All stainless steel drainage unit made to specified
length with specified outlet position.
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50 / DN65
65TR40
The 65TR40 is a standard style grate featuring
a 3mm wire/5mm gap.
Manufactured from 316 marine grade the 65TR40 is 65mm wide
and 40mm deep.
316
grade
Modular Kits  	 Lengths over 3000mm available on request.
72mm
43mm
65 Range
Page 24
Product Length
- up to -
65TRG40-2200 2200mm
65TRG40-2400 2400mm
65TRG40-2500 2500mm
65TRG40-2700 2700mm
65TRG40-2800 2800mm
65TRG40-2900 2900mm
65TRG40-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
65TRG40-0900 900mm
65TRG40-1000 1000mm
65TRG40-1200 1200mm
65TRG40-1500 1500mm
65TRG40-1800 1800mm
65TRG40-1900 1900mm
65TRG40-2000 2000mm
65TRG40-2100 2100mm
65TRG40
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50
Modular kit

Modular kit
Modular Kits  	 Lengths over 3000mm available on request.
Please
specify
colour
with
order
72mm
28mm
72mm
28mm
65 Range
Page 31
Product Length
- up to -
65MNDG25-2200 2200mm
65MNDG25-2400 2400mm
65MNDG25-2500 2500mm
65MNDG25-2700 2700mm
65MNDG25-2800 2800mm
65MNDG25-2900 2900mm
65MNDG25-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
65MNDG25-0900 900mm
65MNDG25-1000 1000mm
65MNDG25-1200 1200mm
65MNDG25-1500 1500mm
65MNDG25-1800 1800mm
65MNDG25-1900 1900mm
65MNDG25-2000 2000mm
65MNDG25-2100 2100mm
65MNDG25
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Colour: Stainless Steel
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50

27.5 mm
65MNDG25
74.2 mm
64.5 mm
Please
specify
colour
with
order
72mm
28mm
65 Range
Page 32
Product Length
- up to -
65MNDGP25-2200 2200mm
65MNDGP25-2400 2400mm
65MNDGP25-2500 2500mm
65MNDGP25-2700 2700mm
65MNDGP25-2800 2800mm
65MNDGP25-2900 2900mm
65MNDGP25-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
65MNDGP25-0900 900mm
65MNDGP25-1000 1000mm
65MNDGP25-1200 1200mm
65MNDGP25-1500 1500mm
65MNDGP25-1800 1800mm
65MNDGP25-1900 1900mm
65MNDPG25-2000 2000mm
65MNDGP25-2100 2100mm
65MNDGP25
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Colour: Black / White / Blue / Brass
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50
Modular kit
27.5 mm
65MNDG25
74.2 mm
64.5 mm Please
specify
colour
with
order
65 Range
Page 33
Product Width x Depth
65PSi25MTL 74mm x 27mm
Made-to-Length
All stainless steel drainage unit made to specified
length with specified outlet position.
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50 / DN65
65PS25
The 65PS25 is a Punched Slot grate design.
Manufactured from 316 marine grade the 65PS25 is 65mm
wide and 25mm deep.
316
grade
Fixed-Length Units
Product Length
65PSiCO25-1200 1200mm
65PSiCO25-1500 1500mm
Product Length
65PSiCO25-0900 900mm
65PSiCO25-1000 1000mm
65PSiCO25
All Stainless Steel
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN50
Fixed-Length unit
72mm
28mm
65 Range
Page 34
Product Length
- up to -
65PSG25-2200 2200mm
65PSG25-2400 2400mm
65PSG25-2500 2500mm
65PSG25-2700 2700mm
65PSG25-2800 2800mm
65PSG25-2900 2900mm
65PSG25-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
65PSG25-0900 900mm
65PSG25-1000 1000mm
65PSG25-1200 1200mm
65PSG25-1500 1500mm
65PSG25-1800 1800mm
65PSG25-1900 1900mm
65PSG25-2000 2000mm
65PSG25-2100 2100mm
65PSG25
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50
Modular kit

65PSi40-1900 1900mm
65PSi40-2000 2000mm
65PSi40-2100 2100mm
65PSi40
All Stainless Steel
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN50
Modular kit
Product Width x Depth
65PSi40MTL 74mm x 42mm
Made-to-Length
All stainless steel drainage unit made to specified
length with specified outlet position.
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50 / DN65
65PS40
The 65PS40 is a Punched Slot grate design.
Manufactured from 316 marine grade the 65PS40 is 65mm
wide and 40mm deep.
316
grade
Modular Kits  	 Lengths over 3000mm available on request.
72mm
43mm
65 Range
Page 36
Product Length
- up to -
65PSG40-2200 2200mm
65PSG40-2400 2400mm
65PSG40-2500 2500mm
65PSG40-2700 2700mm
65PSG40-2800 2800mm
65PSG40-2900 2900mm
65PSG40-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
65PSG40-0900 900mm
65PSG40-1000 1000mm
65PSG40-1200 1200mm
65PSG40-1500 1500mm
65PSG40-1800 1800mm
65PSG40-1900 1900mm
65PSG40-2000 2000mm
65PSG40-2100 2100mm
65PSG40
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50
Modular kit
74.2mm
42.4mm
65 Range
Page 37
Product Width x Depth
65PHi25MTL 74mm x 27mm
Made-to-Length
All stainless steel drainage unit made to specified
length with specified outlet position.
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50 / DN65
65PH25
The 65PH25 is a Punched Hole grate design.
Manufactured from 316 marine grade the 65PH25 is 65mm
wide and 25mm deep.
316
grade
Fixed-Length Units
Product Length
65PHiCO25-1200 1200mm
65PHiCO25-1500 1500mm
Product Length
65PHiCO25-0900 900mm
65PHiCO25-1000 1000mm
65PHiCO25
All Stainless Steel
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN50
Fixed-Length unit
72mm
28mm
65 Range
Page 38
Product Length
- up to -
65PHG25-2200 2200mm
65PHG25-2400 2400mm
65PHG25-2500 2500mm
65PHG25-2700 2700mm
65PHG25-2800 2800mm
65PHG25-2900 2900mm
65PHG25-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
65PHG25-0900 900mm
65PHG25-1000 1000mm
65PHG25-1200 1200mm
65PHG25-1500 1500mm
65PHG25-1800 1800mm
65PHG25-1900 1900mm
65PHG25-2000 2000mm
65PHG25-2100 2100mm
65PHG25
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50
Modular kit

65PHi40-1900 1900mm
65PHi40-2000 2000mm
65PHi40-2100 2100mm
65PHi40
All Stainless Steel
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN50
Modular kit
Product Width x Depth
65PHi40MTL 74mm x 42mm
Made-to-Length
All stainless steel drainage unit made to specified
length with specified outlet position.
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50 / DN65
65PH40
The 65PH40 is a Punched Hole grate design.
Manufactured from 316 marine grade the 65PH40 is 65mm
wide and 40mm deep.
316
grade
Modular Kits  	 Lengths over 3000mm available on request.
72mm
43mm
65 Range
Page 40
Product Length
- up to -
65PHG40-2200 2200mm
65PHG40-2400 2400mm
65PHG40-2500 2500mm
65PHG40-2700 2700mm
65PHG40-2800 2800mm
65PHG40-2900 2900mm
65PHG40-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
65PHG40-0900 900mm
65PHG40-1000 1000mm
65PHG40-1200 1200mm
65PHG40-1500 1500mm
65PHG40-1800 1800mm
65PHG40-1900 1900mm
65PHG40-2000 2000mm
65PHG40-2100 2100mm
65PHG40
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50
Modular kit
74.2mm
42.4mm
38 Range
Page 41
Product Length
- up to -
38ARG40-2700 2700mm
38ARG40-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
38ARG40-1200 1200mm
38ARG40-1500 1500mm
38ARG40-2400 2400mm
38ARG40
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50
Modular kit

design featuring a 2mm wire/2.5mm gap.
Manufactured from 316 marine grade the 38AR is 38mm
wide and 40mm deep.
316
grade
Modular Kits  	 Lengths over 3000mm available on request.
Available
Grate Styles
AR PHPS
46.1 mm
42mm
38 Range
Page 42
Product Length
- up to -
38PSG40-2200 2200mm
38PSG40-2400 2400mm
38PSG40-2500 2500mm
38PSG40-2700 2700mm
38PSG40-2800 2800mm
38PSG40-2900 2900mm
38PSG40-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
38PSG40-0900 900mm
38PSG40-1000 1000mm
38PSG40-1200 1200mm
38PSG40-1500 1500mm
38PSG40-1800 1800mm
38PSG40-1900 1900mm
38PSG40-2000 2000mm
38PSG40-2100 2100mm
38PSG40
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50
Modular kit
Product Width x Depth
38PSi40MTL 43mm x 42mm
Made-to-Length
All stainless steel drainage unit made to specified
length with specified outlet position.
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40
38PS
The 38PS is a Punched Slot grate design.
Manufactured from 316 marine grade the 38PS is 38mm
wide and 40mm deep.
316
grade
Modular Kits  	 Lengths over 3000mm available on request.
46.1 mm
42mm
38 Range
Page 43
Product Length
- up to -
38PHG40-2200 2200mm
38PHG40-2400 2400mm
38PHG40-2500 2500mm
38PHG40-2700 2700mm
38PHG40-2800 2800mm
38PHG40-2900 2900mm
38PHG40-3000 3000mm
Product Length
- up to -
38PHG40-0900 900mm
38PHG40-1000 1000mm
38PHG40-1200 1200mm
38PHG40-1500 1500mm
38PHG40-1800 1800mm
38PHG40-1900 1900mm
38PHG40-2000 2000mm
38PHG40-2100 2100mm
38PHG40
uPVC Channel + Fittings
Outlet Suits Pipe: DN40 / DN50
Modular kit

110 mm
74 mm
65G100
44 mm
Adjustable
Product Width x Depth
65G100
65mm wide channel and
100mm drain pipe assembly
Length: 3000mm
65G90
65mm wide channel and
90mm drain pipe assembly
Length: 3000mm
Product Length Grate Style
65PS40-1000 1000mm Punched Slot Grate
65PS40-1500 1500mm Punched Slot Grate
Product Length Grate Style
65AR40-1000 1000mm Architectural Grate
65AR40-1500 1500mm Architectural Grate
Product Length Grate Style
65TR40-1000 1000mm Standard Grate
65TR40-1500 1500mm Standard Grate
Product Length Grate Style
65PH40-1000 1000mm Punched Hole Grate
65PH40-1500 1500mm Punched Hole Grate
AR
TR
PS
PH
38 Range Special Assembly
Page 49
Special Assembly
38G90  |  38G100
Add a 38mm grate from
AR40, PS40 or PH40
to complete this system.
See Grates Below
38AR40 grates   Width: 38mm  x  Depth: 40mm
38G90
90 mm
42 mm
Adjustable
46.1 mm
20 mm
Special Assembly 38G90
Product Description
38G90
38mm wide channel and
90mm drain pipe assembly
Length: 3000mm
38G100
38mm wide channel and
100mm drain pipe assembly
Length: 3000mm
Product Length Grate Style
38AR40-1200 1200mm Architectural Grate
38AR40-1500 1500mm Architectural GrateAR
38PS40 grates   Width: 38mm  x  Depth: 40mm
Product Length Grate Style
38PS40-1000 1000mm Punched Slot Grate
38PS40-1500    1500mm Punched Slot GratePS
38PH40 grates   Width: 38mm  x  Depth: 40mm
Product Length Grate Style
38PH40-1000 1000mm Punched Hole Grate
38PH40-1500 1500mm Punched Hole GratePH
Page 50
Product Item Description
SD90
90mm Drain with UPVC Beige Insert